HOJA DE INSCRIPCION

I CURSA DE CARRETERA CIUTAT DE MATARO

Fecha de celebracién 12/04/15
Dor Apellido,Nombre
1 CLAVEL GARCIA , ENRIC
2 VIVIAN FERNANDEZ , LUIS
3 RUIZ SOTO , NEREA
4 LAMELA POBLADOR , JAVIER
6 EDO LOPEZ , GERARD
7 BOIX ABRIL , ROGER
8 GORDILLO ZAZO , ABEL
9 BURDOY MUNOZ , LAIA
10 SEPULVEDA GARCIA , MIGUEL
12 PARDO ARCE , VICTOR
13 MARIN DOMINGO , JOAN
14 MIRANDA LOECHES , CAROLINA
15 GALLEGO MENDEZ , ADRIA
16 MARTIN CABEZAS , FRANCISCO
17 DARDER GARI , SERGI
18 DIAZ RUIZ , LAIA
24 CASTANO CARMONA , ISMAEL
25 RELOBA QUINTAS , ALEX
26 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ , ALEX
30 ARAGON MUNOZ , CARLA
31 MUNOZ ESCOLA , MARC
32 OBELLEIRO CERDAN , ALBERT
36 PENALVER CARDONA , DAVID
38 UCHER DURA , LEO
39 1LOPEZ HERRERA , SIMON
41 ARAGON MUNOZ , MARCOS
44 MIRANDA LOECHES , NATALIA
45 BOIX ABRIL , BERNAT
46 RUEDA MARIN , AITOR
47 OSUNA SANCHEZ , IZAN
48 BALLESTEROS HERNANDEZ , POL
49 MONSERRATE OLIVER , SERGI
50 GARCIA CASANOVAS , JULIA
51 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ , JOEL
52 DIAZ IBANEZ , JOEL
53 ALCARAZ LORENTE , ORIOL
54 CALERO OSUNA , MONICA
55 VILANOVA CALMAESTRA , MARTA
56 LORITE HERRERIAS , ANGEL
57 TAYLOR , FREDERICK
58 CASADO ABELLAN , AXIER
59 FERRER MEJIAS , ADRIAN
60 SALAS I PASTO , ELOI
61 ROTA RUS , OSCAR
62 BASTIDA LOPEZ , NEREA
63 PEREZ PEREZ , DIANA
65 CALERO OSUNA , Samuel
66 ROBLES IGUAL , ALVARO
67 MISEROL AFAN , ALEX
68 MONSERRATE OLIVER , POL
70 ALCARAZ LORENTE , IVET

Codigo UCI

ESP20010209
ESP20010420
ESP20010721
ESP20010808
ESP20011109
ESP20011112
ESP20020409
ESP20020703
ESP20020812
ESP20021024
ESP20021027
ESP20021031
ESP20030409
ESP20030607
ESP20030630
ESP20030726
ESP20040713
ESP20040715
ESP20040913
ESP20050613
ESP20050630
ESP20051115
ESP20070212
ESP20070524
ESP20071014
ESP20080523
ESP20091127
ESP20040617
ESP20071020
ESP20051011
ESP20060107
ESP20050814
ESP20050928
ESP20040117
ESP20040707
ESP20040115
ESP20040628
ESP20040730
ESP20030325
ESP20030528
ESP20030718
ESP20021106
ESP20020921
ESP20020219
ESP20020731
ESP20011118
ESP20020530
ESP20010226
ESP20010305
ESP20010705
ESP20101017

Publicidad

SANT BOI.
SANT BOI.
SANT BOI.
MORENITO
MORENITO
MORENITO
MORENITO
MORENITO
MORENITO
MORENITO
MORENITO
MORENITO
MORENITO
MORENITO
MORENITO
MORENITO
MORENITO
MORENITO
MORENITO
MORENITO
MORENITO
MORENITO
MORENITO
MORENITO
MORENITO
MORENITO
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CLUB

%@

CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA

CICLES
CICLES
CICLES
CICLES
CICLES
CICLES
CICLES
CICLES
CICLES
CICLES
CICLES
CICLES
CICLES
CICLES
CICLES
CICLES
CICLES
CICLES
CICLES
CICLES
CICLES
CICLES
CICLES



95
103
105
106
108
109
111
112
113
114
127
128
132
133
134
138
139
144
147
148
149
150
151
155
156
161
162
179
180
182
186
187
188
190
191
205
206
207
957
959
960
961
963
965
966
971
972
973
976
977
978

Total corredores inscritos

VAYREDA VENDRELL ,
GILABERT VILAPLANA ,
TORRENT ORTIZ , PAU
CAMPS FURNELL , GUILLEM
BARROSO TORRES , ALEIX

SANCHEZ ZAMORA , ALVARO
ANGUILA SICARS , Pol
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ ,

MORELL SIMON , DAVID
SANCHEZ ZAMORA , ALEX

MARIAN
ARNAU

IKER

CADENA SUBIRANA , JOAN
FERNANDEZ RIPOLLES , LIA
FERNANDEZ RIPOLLES , ALEXANDRE
LOPEZ MARTINEZ , JOEL
PIE SARRA , Maria
BENEITO GARCIA , Josep
ESPUNY SUBIRATS , David
ESPUNY SUBIRATS , JULIA
PRADAS CLAR , JUDITH
OREILLY MARTINEZ , PABLO
LOPEZ HERENCIA , Pablo
ARTIGAS GILO , SANDRA
BOTER FERNANDEZ , ZAIRA
VERGARA SANCHEZ , IZAN
CATALAN TOLA , AIXA
JAIME FERNANDEZ , POL

BOFILL XUCLA , GERARD
PAREJA RUIZ , CITLALI
SANCHEZ PEREZ , IRUNE
PAREJA RUIZ , SAUL

VERGE RODRIGUEZ , ALEIX
VERGE RODRIGUEZ , Francesc
BOSCH BALLUS , LAIA

RUBIO NUNEZ , DANIEL
LLORETA SALVADOR , GENIS
JIMENEZ PINCAY , ESTEFANIA
JIMENEZ PINCAY , SANTIAGO
INAREJOS FERNANDEZ , AINARA
MENDEZ BERLANGA , SARA
ULUSOY PIJOAN , MANUR
FERNANDEZ REAL , LUIS
SAAVEDRA MUNOZ , NATALIA
ARIZA GARCIA , RUBEN
PANIAGUA ARMENGOL |,
RENAUD , Fabien
JORDAN REINALDO , ARNAU
MUNOZ LLANA , FRANCISCO
ROSAL CABALLERO , JUANJO
PARETA SALA , ROGER
FERNANDEZ REAL , ANDRES
MENDEZ BERLANGA , VICTOR

Joel

102

PRIN2
INF-1
INF-1
INF-2
PRIN1
PRIN1
ALE-1
ALE-1
ALE-1
ALE-1
ALE-1
FAL-1
ALE-2
ALE-2
FAL-2
INF-1
INF-1
FBEN2
FIN-1
INF-2
INF-1
FIN-1
FPRI2
PRIN2
FBEN2
INF-2
INF-2
FPRI2
FPRI1
ALE-1
INF-2
INF-1
FPRI2
INF-2
INF-2
FAL-1
PRIN2
FPRI1
FAL-2
ALE-1
ALE-1
FIN-1
ALE-1
PRIN2
INF-2
INF-2
INF-2
INF-2
PRIN1
PRIN2
BENJ1
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ESP20051018
ESP20020824
ESP20020918
ESP20010317
ESP20061209
ESP20060921
ESP20040828
ESP20040701
ESP20040407
ESP20040317
ESP20041219
ESP20041122
ESP20030617
ESP20030524
ESP20030221
ESP20020301
ESP20020729
ESP20071214
ESP20020726
ESP20010307
ESP20020706
ESP20021025
ESP20050109
ESP20051026
ESP20070108
ESP20010115
ESP20010206
ESP20050717
ESP20060610
ESP20040307
ESP20010506
ESP20020813
ESP20050308
ESP20010627
ESP20011205
ESP20041107
ESP20051111
ESP20060814
ESP20030328
ESP20040317
ESP20040415
ESP20020112
ESP20040711
ESP20050325
FRA20011107
ESP20010918
ESP20010621
ESP20010718
ESP20060308
ESP20050420
ESP20080308

%@

NOEL
NOEL

NOEL

NOEL

PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
VILA-SECA. ASSOCIACIO CIC
VILA-SECA. ASSOCIACIO CIC
VILA-SECA. ASSOCIACIO CIC
VILA-SECA. ASSOCIACIO CIC
VILA-SECA. ASSOCIACIO CIC
BAIX EBRE. PENYA CICLISTA
BAIX EBRE. PENYA CICLISTA
BAIX EBRE. PENYA CICLISTA

GN6 CYCLING TEAM
AMUNT-TBIKES

AMUNT-TBIKES

AMUNT-TBIKES

AMUNT-TBIKES

AMUNT-TBIKES

BARCELONA PISTA CLUB ESPO
JODOFI SUPERMERCATS
JODOFI SUPERMERCATS
MATARO. ESPORT CICLISTA
MATARO. ESPORT CICLISTA
MATARO. ESPORT CICLISTA
BICICLETES TOPE CLUB CICL
BICICLETES TOPE CLUB CICL
BLANES CLUB CICLISTA
BLANES CLUB CICLISTA
COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB
MOMPALET S.L.

MOMPALET S.L.

MOMPALET S.L.

LA TORRETA BIKE. CLUB
AYATS CYCLES-FIATC ASSEGU
SANT CUGAT CLUB CICLISTA
AYATS CYCLES-FIATC ASSEGU
LA TORRETA BIKE. CLUB

CC GUTI VINALESA

ST CLAIROISE EC

ALT PENEDES. BICI CLUB
GRESS ARGENTONA MATARO
BICICLETES SEGU

AE. MATXACUCA

SANT CUGAT CLUB CICLISTA
LA TORRETA BIKE. CLUB



